

CS DJ ADJ 619/21
MANISH KUMAR Vs. SHRIPAL THAKUR

20.09.2021

Present: Sh. Shourya, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Present suit has been filed on behalf of plaintiff under Order XXXVII CPC for recovery. Let summons for appearance be issued to defendant on prescribed proforma for **02.12.2021**.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
20.09.2021