

17

CS DJ ADJ 619/21

MANISH KUMAR VS SHRIPAL THAKUR

31.01.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on short leave today.

Present : Sh. Karamveer Yadav, ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Tushar Arora, ld. Proxy counsel for defendant
alongwith defendant.

As per directions of the ld. Presiding Officer, put up
for purpose already fixed on **05.03.2024**.

Reader
31.01.2024